poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 049 -
Summer 2017

Division 049 - Toshima-Nerima

Black Tier

Name
Kengo Kishida

Takayuki Hirai

Yuki Shindo
Masaaki Kobori
Shinya Kawamoto
Takehiko Masuda
Hirokazu Nakayama
Atsushi Sakamoto

Nanami Takahashi

White Tier

Name
Kenji Makari

Tomomi Nakamura
Misaki Harasawa
Kentaro Sakaguchi
Masami Sagawa
Takeyuki Murayama
Tatsuya Goto
Yukiko Sasamori
Akira Shinohara
Risa Takagi

Kentaro Matsuzaka
Dainosuke Odamura

Saori Okuma

Green Tier

Name
Kosuke Furukawa

Takeshi Yoshihara
Won Edmund
Mami Okuyama
Tomoyuki Iwabuchi
Naoto Sato
Mayumi Kurokawa
Yurii Kurosawa
Koji Ohtouge
Masaru Sawaguchi
Kotomi Inayoshi

Kazumi Odamura

Member #
06338

08289
06174
04556
06878
04727
04739
03351
02913

Member #
05197

04740
06609
06931
05019
07952
03416
04730
09167
05827
06879
06733
08287

Member #
08288

09053
09055
09052
08293
05791
07949
08661
09054
09248
09930
07942
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Takanori Ishimasa
Naoko Kondo
Takashi Nakai
Shinichi Nakasatomi
Kaori Ohi

Etsuko Shimizu

Kai Suzuki

Takeya Ueno

08572
04852
08292
09031
09056
05789
09032
09247
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